P r o t e c t o r s
C h a p t e r
7
227
Avaya Protectors p227-p234 aw  5/3/01  12:13 pm  Page 227
Protectors
C o n t e n t s
C o p p e r

P R O T E C T O R S
P
R
O
T
E
C
T
O
R
S
P h y s i c a l  S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Height: 31.4cm Depth: 13.4cm
Width: 38.2cm
P r o d u c t C o m c o d e D e s c r i p t i o n B l o c k  T y p e P a i r  S i z e P a c k a g i n g
489BCCI-025 107895138 Swivel Stub 66 Block 25 1/Pkg
489BCCI-050 107895146 Swivel Stub 66 Block 50 1/Pkg
489BCCI-100 107895153 Swivel Stub 66 Block 100 1/Pkg
489BCBI-025 107895096 66 Block 66 Block 25 1/Pkg
489BCBI-100 107895112 66 Block 66 Block 100 1/Pkg
489BCSI-025 107895203 710 Connector 66 Block 25 1/Pkg
489BCSI-100 107895229 710 Connector 66 Block 100 1/Pkg
489BCSI-050 107895211 710 Connector 66 Block 50 1/Pkg
489ACAI-050 107894917 110 Connector 66 Block 50 1/Pkg
489ACAI-100 107894925 110 Connector 66 Block 100 1/Pkg
489BCBI-050 107895104 66 Block 66 Block 50 1/Pkg
489ACCI-025 107894941 Swivel Stub 110 Connector 25 1/Pkg
489ACCI-050 107894958 Swivel Stub 110 Connector 50 1/Pkg
489ACCI-100 107894966 Swivel Stub 110 Connector 100 1/Pkg
489ACAI-025 107894909 110 Connector 110 Connector 25 1/Pkg
489ACMI-025 107894974 3M Connector 110 Connector 25 1/Pkg
489ACMI-050 107894982 3M Connector 110 Connector 50 1/Pkg
489ACSI-025 107895039 710 Connector 110 Connector 25 1/Pkg
489ACSI-050 107895047 710 Connector 110 Connector 50 1/Pkg
489ACSI-100 107895070 710 Connector 110 Connector 100 1/Pkg
489BCMI-025 107895161 3M Connector 66 Block 25 1/Pkg
489BCMI-050 107895179 3M Connector 66 Block 50 1/Pkg
489BCMI-100 107895187 3M Connector 66 Block 100 1/Pkg
P a n e l s
Building Entrance
Protector
489 A&B Models